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Volume File Subject Date

21 1002 Operations under Part IÏ of fCIC Act i945-170

1163 Amendments to Act (Part 1) and NeW Legislation 1967-1968

1163 Amendments to Act (Part 1) and New Legislation 1967-1968

1163 Ameileinents to Act (Part 1) and New Legislation 1969

1163 Amendments to Act (Part 1) and New Legislation 1969

1163 Amèndments to'Act (Part 1) and New Legislation - 1961
24th Parliament

22 1163 Amendments to Act (Part 1) and New Legislation - 1962
24th Parliameflt

1163 Amendments to Act (Part 1) and New Legislation - 1962
25thPàrliament

1163 Amendments to Act (Part 1) and New Legislation

1163 Amendments to Act (Part 1) and New Legislation - 1966
27th Parliament

1163 Amendments to Act (Part 1) 1945-1954

1163 Amendments to Act (Part 1) 1947-1948

1163 Amendments to Act (Part 1) 1956-1958

1163 Amendments to Act (Part 1) 1959

ED



1001 Act (Part 1) - Corporation 1944-1950

23 1235 Export Credits Insurance Corporation - Advisory Council 1946-1947

1235 Export Credits Insurance Corporation - Advisory Council 1948

1235 Export Credits Insurance Corporat'ion - Advisory Council 1949

1235 Export Credits Insurance Corporation - Advisory Council 1950

S1235 Export Credits Insurance Corporation - Advisory Council 1951

1235 Export Credits Insurance Corporation - Advisory Council 1952

1235 Export Credits Insurance Corporation - Advisory Council 1953

1235 Export Credits Insurance Corporation - Advisory Council 1954

24 1235 Export Credits Insurance Corporation - Advisory Council 1955

1235 Export Credits Insurance Corporation - Advisory Council 1956

1235 Export Credits Insurance Corporation - Advisory Council 1957

1235 Export Credits Insurance Corporation - Advisory Council 1958

1235 Export Credits Insurance Corporation - Advisory Council 1959

1235 Export Credits Insurance Corporation - Advisory Council 1960

1235 Export Credits Insurance Corporation - Advisory Council 1961

1235 Export Credits Insurance Corporation - Advisory Council 1962

1235 Export Credits Insurance Corporation - Advisory Council 1963

1235 Export Credits Insurance Corporation - Advisory Council 1964

25 1235 Export Credits Insurance Corporation - Advisory Council 1965

1235 Export Credits Insurance Corporation - Advisory Council 1966

1235 Export Credits Insurance Corporation - Advisory Council 1967

1235 Export Credits Insurance Corporation - Advisory Council 1968-1969

Annual Statement - Working Papers - EcIC 1949-1967

1004 Auditor General - ECIC 1945-1968

4222 Bank and Financial Guarantees - ECIC 1958-1968

4691 Export Sales Promotion Loans Fund 1968

4460 Medium Term - Financing and Rediscounting - ECIC 1964-1968
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26 1020 Income Tax - ECIC 1945-1964

4712 Insurance against Devaluation 1968

4576 Insurance - USA - 1966-1968

1022 Justice Department - ECIC 1945-1964

1022, vol. 2 Justice Department - ECIC 1965-1970

Local Cost Financing 1967-1969

3302 Ontario Corporation Tax 1958

4164 Panel - (participation in discussions) - ECIC 1964

3975 Promissory Notes - Section 21A - ECIC 1963-1967

3577 Provincial Sales Tax 1961-1970

Questions asked in Parliament 1946-1969

1029 Regulations 1963-1969

1372 Repudiation 1946-1970

3944 Round Table Meeting - Officers Branch Managers 1963-1968

3703 Royal Commission on Banking E Finance (Porter Report) 1962

4680 Royalties - Export Credits Insurers 1968

27 3721 Sale of Export Credits Insurance Corporation Notes 1961-1964

3265 Sales to local buyers by foreign subsidiaries of 1958
Canadian policyholders

3249 Sales out of consignment stock 1957

4303 Selected risk - ECIC 1965-1969

3362 Services policies and information 1958-1959

3250 Stocks held abroad on consignment 1958

Trade Commerce - Minister's file 1957-1969

S3028 Submissions to Parliament under Part 1 1957-1961

1718 Underwriting Reserve 1949-1967

3120 Australia - "EPIC" 1946-1964

3120, vol. 2 Australia - "EPIC" 1965-1968

3092 Austria - "Kontrolibank" 1950-1965
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27 3092, vol. 2

3097

28 3097, vol. 2

4277

S
3145

3371

2051

3257

3137

3025

3180

1963

1963, vol. 2

1963, vol. 3

1459

3024

29 3024, vol. 2

3024, vol. 3

4100

3123

3150

3408

3027

3133

2035

3085

5 3119

1799

Subj ect

Austria - "Kontrollbank"

Belgium - "OFFNADUC"

Belgium - "OFFNADUC"

Brazil

Ceylon

Council of Europe - Strasbourg

Czechoslovakia

Mr. T. Eatough, Woking, England

Egypt - Egyptian Government

Denmark -

Finland - Export Guarantee 1oard

France - COFACE

France - COFACE

France - COFACI3

France - "Francredit"

Germany - Hermes K A,

Germany Hermes K. A.

Germany - Hermes K. A.

Hong Kong - Export Credits Insurance

India - ERIC

Israel - IFTRIC

Italy - INA

Italy - "Siacrediti"

Japan - "MITI"

London, England - Trade Indemnity Company Limited

London, England - Credit Insurance Association Ltd.

London, England - Lloyds of London

Mexico - Aseguradora de Credito, S. A.

Date

1966-1968

1955-1965

1966- 1968

1965

1955

1959

1948-1964

1957- 1968

1955

1953- 1968

1963- 1968

1950-1959

1960-1965

1966- 1968

1948- 1967

1953- 1959

1960- 1965

1966- 1968

1963- 1967

1956-1968

1956- 1968

1947- 1968

1953- 1968

1955- 1968

1952-1968

1954-1968

1954- 1955
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30 3026

3026, vol. 2

3333

200l

3348

4351

3251

1435

2000

2000, vol. 2

1869

31 2034

s
3502

1130

1130, vol. 2

1130, vol. 3

1130, vol. 4

32 1130, vol. 5

1130, vol. 6

1130, vol. 7

1130, vol. 8

1130, vol. 9

1130, vol. 10

33 1130, vol. 11

1081, vol. 5

1081, vol. 6

Subject

Netherlands - "Delcredere"

Netherlands - "Delcredere"

New Zealand

Norway - "Exportgaranti"

Pakistan

Rhodesia

South Africa - "Creditinsur"

Spain - "Ibercredit"

Sweden - "Exportgaranti"

Sweden - "Exportgaranti"

Switzerland - "Risikogaranti"

Switzerland - International Credit Insurance
Association

Taiwan, E.C.I.

United Kingdom - Export Credits Guarantee Department,
SPECIAL FILE - A. W. Thomas, 1955

United Kingdom - Export Credits Guarantee Department

United Kingdom - Export Credits Guarantee Department

United Kingdom - Export Credits Guarantee Department

United Kingdom - Export Credits Guarantee Department

United Kingdom - Export Credits Guarantee Department

United Kingdom - Export Credits Guarantee Departmentt

United Kingdom - Export Credits Guarantee Department

United Kingdom - Export Credits Guarantee Department

United Kingdom - Export Credits Guarantee Department

United Kingdom - Export Credits Guarantee Department

United Kingdom - Export Credits Guarantee Department

United States - Export/Import Bank of Washington

United States - Export/Import Bank of Washington

Date

1955- 1963

1960- 1968

1964- 1968

1960- 1968

1959- 1968

1966

1957-1968

1946-1968

1952-1966

1967-1968

1952-1968

1952-1971

1961

1955- 1962

1944-1947

1948-1950

1951-1954

1955-1958

1959-1960

1961-1962

1963-1964

1965

1966

1967

1968

1965-1966

1967
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33 1081, vol. 7 United States - Export/Import Bank of Washington 1968

1132 United States - Export Credits Scheme 1945-1959

1132, vol. 2 United States - Export Credits Scheme 1960-1962

34 3lO United States - Continental Casualty Company 1958-1961

3076 Venezuela 1954-1957

3364 Yugoslavia 1959-1961

1016 Directors 1945-1953

1016, vol. 2 Directors 1954-1960

1016, vol. 3 Directors 1961-1963

1016, vol. 4 Directors 1963-1964

1016, vol. 5 Directors 1965-1967

1016, vol. 6 Directors 1968-1969

Organization Material and Bylaws 1944-1969


