(Volumes 21-34)
RG 67A - Corporation Files

FA 67-1

<u>Volume</u>	<u>File</u>	<u>Subject</u>	Date
21	1002	Operations under Part II of ECIC Act	1945-1970
	1163	Amendments to Act (Part 1) and New Legislation	1967-1968
	1163	Amendments to Act (Part 1) and New Legislation	1967-1968
	1163	Amenements to Act (Part 1) and New Legislation	1969
7 San	1163	Amendments to Act (Part 1) and New Legislation	1969
	1163	Amendments to Act (Part 1) and New Legislation - 24th Parliament	1961
) 22	1163	Amendments to Act (Part 1) and New Legislation - 24th Parliament	1962
	1163	Amendments to Act (Part 1) and New Legislation - 25th Parliament	1962
	1163	Amendments to Act (Part 1) and New Legislation	1964
	1163	Amendments to Act (Part 1) and New Legislation - 27th Parliament	1966
	1163	Amendments to Act (Part 1)	1945-1954
	1163	Amendments to Act (Part 1)	1947-1948
	1163	Amendments to Act (Part 1)	1956-1958
	1163	Amendments to Act (Part 1)	1959

23	1235	Export Credits Insurance Corporation - Advisory Council	1946-1947
	1235	Export Credits Insurance Corporation - Advisory Council	1948
	1235	Export Credits Insurance Corporation - Advisory Council	1949
	1235	Export Credits Insurance Corporation - Advisory Council	1950
	1235	Export Credits Insurance Corporation - Advisory Council	1951
	1235	Export Credits Insurance Corporation - Advisory Council	1952
	1235	Export Credits Insurance Corporation - Advisory Council	1953
	1235	Export Credits Insurance Corporation - Advisory Council	1954
24	1235	Export Credits Insurance Corporation - Advisory Council	1955
	1235	Export Credits Insurance Corporation - Advisory Council	1956
	1235	Export Credits Insurance Corporation - Advisory Council	1957
	1235	Export Credits Insurance Corporation - Advisory Council	1958
	1235	Export Credits Insurance Corporation - Advisory Council	1959
	1235	Export Credits Insurance Corporation - Advisory Council	1960
	1235	Export Credits Insurance Corporation - Advisory Council	
	1235	Export Credits Insurance Corporation - Advisory Council	
	1235	Export Credits Insurance Corporation - Advisory Council	
	1235	Export Credits Insurance Corporation - Advisory Council	1964
25	1235	Export Credits Insurance Corporation - Advisory Council	1965
	1235	Export Credits Insurance Corporation - Advisory Council	1966
	1235	Export Credits Insurance Corporation - Advisory Council	1967
	1235	Export Credits Insurance Corporation - Advisory Council	1968-1969
		Annual Statement - Working Papers - EČIC	1949-1967
	1004	Auditor General - ECIC	1945-1968
	4222	Bank and Financial Guarantees - ECIC	1958-1968
	4691	Export Sales Promotion Loans Fund	1968
	4460	Medium Term - Financing and Rediscounting - ECIC	1964-1968

Volume	<u>File</u>	Subject	Date
26	1020	Income Tax - ECIC	1945-1964
	4712	Insurance against Devaluation	1968
	4576	Insurance - USA	1966-1968
	1022	Justice Department - ECIC	1945-1964
•	1022, vol. 2	Justice Department - ECIC	1965-1970
		Local Cost Financing	1967-1969
	3302	Ontario Corporation Tax	1958
	4164	Panel - (participation in discussions) - ECIC	1964
	3975	Promissory Notes - Section 21A - ECIC	1963-1967
	3577	Provincial Sales Tax	1961-1970
		Questions asked in Parliament	1946-1969
	1029	Regulations	1963-1969
	1372	Repudiation	1946-1970
	3944	Round Table Meeting - Officers & Branch Managers	1963-1968
	3703	Royal Commission on Banking & Finance (Porter Report)	1962
	4680	Royalties - Export Credits Insurers	1968
27	3721	Sale of Export Credits Insurance Corporation Notes	1961-1964
	3265	Sales to local buyers by foreign subsidiaries of Canadian policyholders	1958
	3249	Sales out of consignment stock	1957
	4303	Selected risk - ECIC	1965-1969
•	3362	Services policies and information	1958-1959
	3250	Stocks held abroad on consignment	1958
		Trade & Commerce - Minister's file	1957-1969
	3028	Submissions to Parliament under Part 1	1957-1961
	1718	Underwriting Reserve	1949-1967
	3120	Australia - "EPIC"	1946-1964
•	3120, vol. 2	Australia - "EPIC"	1965-1968
	3092	Austria - "Kontrollbank"	1950-1965

<u>Volume</u>	<u>File</u>	Subject	Date
27	3092, vol. 2	Austria - "Kontrollbank"	1966-1968
	3097	Belgium - "OFFNADUC"	1955-1965
28	,3097, vol. 2	Belgium - "OFFNADUC"	1966-1968
	4277	Brazil	1965
	3145	Ceylon	1955
	3371	Council of Europe - Strasbourg	1959
	2051	Czechoslovakia	1948-1964
	3257	Mr. T. Eatough, Woking, England	1957-1968
	3137	Egypt - Egyptian Government	1955
	3025	Denmark - "Danerfo"	1953-1968
	3180	Finland - Export Guarantee Board	1963-1968
	1963	France - COFACE	1950-1959
	1963, vol. 2	France - COFACE	1960-1965
•	1963, vol. 3	France - COFACE	1966-1968
	1459	France - "Francredit"	1948-1967
	3024	Germany - Hermes K. A.	1953-1959
29	3024, vol. 2	Germany - Hermes K. A.	1960-1965
	3024, vol. 3	Germany - Hermes K. A.	1966-1968
	4100	Hong Kong - Export Credits Insurance	1963-1967
	3123	India - ERIC	1956-1968
•	3150	Israel - IFTRIC	1956-1968
	3408	Italy - INA	1947-1968
	3027	Italy - "Siacrediti"	1953-1968
•	3133	Japan - "MITI"	1955-1968
	2035	London, England - Trade Indemnity Company Limited	1952-1968
	3085	London, England - Credit Insurance Association Ltd.	1954-1968
•	3119	London, England - Lloyds of London	1954-1955
	1799	Mexico - Aseguradora de Credito, S. A.	1948-1966

Volume	<u>File</u>	Subject	Date
30	3026	Netherlands - "Delcredere"	1955-1963
	3026, vol. 2	Netherlands - "Delcredere"	1960-1968
	3333	New Zealand -	1964-1968
	2001	Norway - "Exportgaranti"	1960-1968
•	3348	Pakistan	1959-1968
	4351	Rhodesia	1966
	3251	South Africa - "Creditinsur"	1957-1968
	1435	Spain - "Ibercredit"	1946-1968
	2000	Sweden - "Exportgaranti"	1952-1966
	2000, vol. 2	Sweden - "Exportgaranti"	1967-1968
	1869	Switzerland - "Risikogaranti"	1952-1968
31	2034	Switzerland - International Credit Insurance Association	1952-1971
	3502	Taiwan, E.C.I.	1961
•		United Kingdom - Export Credits Guarantee Department, SPECIAL FILE - A. W. Thomas, 1955	1955-1962
	1130	United Kingdom - Export Credits Guarantee Department	1944-1947
	1130, vol. 2	United Kingdom - Export Credits Guarantee Department	1948-1950
	1130, vol. 3	United Kingdom - Export Credits Guarantee Department	1951-1954
	1130, vol. 4	United Kingdom - Export Credits Guarantee Department	1955-1958
32	1130, vol. 5	United Kingdom - Export Credits Guarantee Department	1959-1960
	1130, vol. 6	United Kingdom - Export Credits Guarantee Departmentt	1961-1962
	1130, vol. 7	United Kingdom - Export Credits Guarantee Department	1963-1964
	1130, vol. 8	United Kingdom - Export Credits Guarantee Department	1965
	1130, vol. 9	United Kingdom - Export Credits Guarantee Department	1966
	1130, vol. 10	United Kingdom - Export Credits Guarantee Department	1967
33	1130, vol. 11	United Kingdom - Export Credits Guarantee Department	1968
	1081, vol. 5	United States - Export/Import Bank of Washington	1965-1966
	1081, vol. 6	United States - Export/Import Bank of Washington	1967

RG 67A - Corporation Files

<u>Volume</u>	<u>File</u>	Subject	<u>Date</u>
33	1081, vol. 7	United States - Export/Import Bank of Washington	1968
*(1132	United States - Export Credits Scheme	1945-1959
	1132, vol. 2	United States - Export Credits Scheme	1960-1962
34	3310	United States - Continental Casualty Company	1958-1961
(3076	Venezuela .	1954-1957
	3364	Yugoslavia	1959-1961
	1016	Directors	1945-1953
(1016, vol. 2	Directors	1954-1960
	1016, yo1. 3	Directors	1961-1963
	1016, vol. 4	Directors	1963-1964
	1016, vol. 5	Directors	1965-1967
	1016, vol. 6	Directors	1968-1969
		Organization Material and Bylaws	1944-1969

